
Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad
Academic Calendar 2023

Events/Activities January - May 2023 Semester August - November 2023 Semester_Revised

Faculty vacation ends January 06, 2023 July 21, 2023
Registration and fee payment for all continuing students in all 
programs January 09-12, 2023

Registration from July 15, 2023                                             
Fee payment from June 16 to July 24, 2023

Late registration January 20, 2023 August 03, 2023

Pre-registration for following semester April 17-21, 2023 (for Aug-Nov 2023) November 08, 2023 (for Jan-May 2024)

Classes commence January 16, 2023 August 14, 2023

Last date for adding a course January 23, 2023 August 21, 2023

First CCM January 24-27, 2023 August 22-25, 2023

Last date for dropping a course March 6, 2023 October 6, 2023

Midterm CCM March 13-18, 2023 October 9, 2023

Last instructional day May 2, 2023 November 23, 2023

Examinations and grade submission

Examinations for laboratory courses May 03-06, 2023 November 24-25, 2023

Test I February 15-25, 2023 Sepetmber 18-30, 2023

Test II March 22 - April 01, 2023 October 30-November 10, 2023

End semester examinations May 08 - May 19, 2023 November 28-December 08, 2023

Final CCM May 22-26, 2023 December 15, 2023

Results
May 31, 2023 (Final Year) 
June 16, 2023 (Junior years) December 28, 2023

Makeup/ Supplementary Examinations
June 10-16, 2023 (Final Year) 
July 10-21, 2023  (Junior years)

Commencement of Classes for 2023-24 (Jan-May 2024) - January 8, 2024

Meetings of the BAC, BOR and Senate

Board of Academic Courses (BAC) March 10, 2023 (30th) September 08, 2023 (32nd)

June 09, 2023 (31st) December 08, 2023 (33rd)

Board of Research (BoR) March 13, 2023 (36th) September 11, 2023 (38th)

June 12, 2023 (37th) December 11, 2023 (39th)

The Senate January 13, 2023 (23rd) October 13, 2023 (26th)

April 21, 2023 (24th) January 12, 2024 (27th)

July 07, 2023 (25th)

Vacation

Recess 1 April 02-09, 2023 August 26-29, 2023

Recess 2 - October 21-24, 2023

Student vacation May 20 - July 28, 2023 December 09, 2023 - January 07, 2024

Faculty vacation May 27 - July 21, 2023 December 16, 2023 - January 05, 2024

Important Dates:

Institute Day January 20, 2023 -

Convocation July 22, 2023 July 22, 2023

Arrival of New Students (tentative) July 24, 2023 -

Industry Academic Conclave (IAC 5.0) August 12, 2023 -

Note: The following Saturdays are instructional days - 2nd of September (Monday's timetable), 23rd of September (Tuesday's timetable), 28th of October (Friday's timetable)



Indian Institute of Technology Palakkad
List of holidays - 2023

S. No. Date Day Holiday

1. January 26 Thursday Republic Day

2. March 8 Wednesday Holi

3. April 4 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanthi

4. April 7 Friday Good Friday

5. April 22 Saturday Id-Ul-Fitr

6. May 5 Friday Buddha Purnima

7. June 29 Thursday Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

8. July 29 Saturday Muharram

9. August 15 Tuesday Independence Day

10. August 29 Tuesday Onam

11. September 28 Thursday Milad-Un-Nabi

12. October 2 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi

13. October 23 Monday Mahanavami

14. October 24 Tuesday Dussehra

15. November 12 Sunday Diwali

16. November 27 Monday Guru Nanak’s Birthday

17. December 25 Monday Christmas




